HANDLING OUT CHARGES 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 50.000

STORAGE FROM AUG 6 - AUG 17 220.000 1.00 220.000 0.00 220.000

DELIVERY TO HUAWEI 300.000 1.00 300.000 0.00 300.000

GATE PASS CHARGES 73.500 1.00 73.500 0.00 73.500

2,366.50 0.00 2,366.50

Total Amount in AED: 2,366.50

Total Amount in AED: 2,366.50

AED Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Six And Fifty Fils Only

AED Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Six And Fifty Fils Only